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
immediately. Includes
cable, soft water, fridge
and stove, all utilities.
References/First/Last.

$995/mth. Available
immediately. 905-691-
3123.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment,
$700/month plus hydro.
Call after 5:00pm
905-873-4072.

MILTON 1-bdrm apt.,
available immediately
$895/mth, utilities incl.
4-appl., parking, Con-
rad 905-693-0780.
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Apartments & artments & artments & Townhouses
Flats For Rent Flats For Rent Flats For Rent For Rent

MILTON 2-bedroom
apartment. Available
July. $935/mth utilities
included. Call Jackie

b/w 4-9pm  905-864- -

7338.

MILTON 2-bedroom
apartment. Available
September 1st.
Ground-level. $850/mth

utilities included. Call
Jackie b/w 4-9pm 905-
864-7338.

MILTON, quiet area, 1-
bdrm open bsmt apt.
Separate entrance,
available Aug 1st or
7th, for more info 905-
878-3765

MILTON 1-bdrm bsmt,
private entrance, park-
ing, 4-appl., Jacuzzi,
single only, no smok-
ing/pets, $900/mth in-
cluding cable, utilities.
For early viewing leave
message @ 905-878-
4691.

&2

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South, Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for:

Apartments

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please Call;
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers 82
Miliside Drive. Attractive
quiet building. Spacious
bright clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry facility
and social room on site.
Regular resident events
Open 7 days & evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

to place an ad call

905.878.2341

Che Canadtan Champion
DOWNTOWN Milton 2-

bdrm + office,
ment 9" ceiling,

apart-
reno-

vated $1050/mth  +
hydro. Call 416-473-
1687.

MILTON 2-bdrm apt.
Totally renovated, A/C,
2 parking, Main St.
$1150/mth + hydro.
416-562-3804.

1-BDRM,
Available immediately.
$750/mth, utilities in-
cluded. No pets.
First/last/references re-
quired. Call 519-853-
3877.

3-BEDROOM 1 1/2-
bathGeorgetown. Love-
ly, bright, modern Ex-
ecutive townhouse

at Mountainview/Maple.
5 appliances, A/C. Suit
professional couple. No
smoking. $1,478/month
plus utilities. call 416-
259-6279.

Acton.

2-BEDROOM suite,
Historic  building in
Rockwood, gas fire-
place $950/month.
ACTON 2-bedroom du-
plex, fabulous Victorian
home, $1,200/month.
ACTON: Adorable 2-bed-
room, private fenced
yard, $895/month. NEW
townhome Georgetown
South, $1,700/month.
All rentals plus utilities.
Call Elizabeth Doell,
Johnson Associates
Realtor 905-877-5165.

ACTON large 2-bed-
room apartment.
$775/month plus hydro
and water. No pets.
References. Available
August 1st. Call 416-
663-7756.

ACTON, 1-bedroom
and 2-bedroom apart-
ments available imme-

diately. $790 and
$890/month all inclu-
sive. Call 519-853-
3309.

FOR rent in George-
town. Cosy furnished
basement apartment.
Available August

1st. $500/month inclu-
sive. Call 905-877-
1346.

GEORGETOWN 1 and
2-bedroom apartments
$825/month and
$925/month. Available
immediately. Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Park-
ing extra. Call 905-877-
6563.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom, main floor.
Private, with yard. Well
maintained. July. suit
quiet, non-smoker.
$900/mth inclusive (sat-
ellite optional), A/C.
Call 416-571-4228/905-
873-4981.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom. Very private.
Includes appliances,
heat and parking.

Plus hydro. %05-702-
7584 (between
5:00-8:00pm) or 647-
280-4415.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom main floor of

house. Garage.
$1,200/month plus
utilities. First/last. No
smoking. Available
September 1st. Call
905-702-3888.
GEORGETOWN  stu-

dio, bright, newly reno-
vated, Maple kitchen/is-
land bar. Main floor
country home, walk to
town. Separate en-
trance, walk-out patio.
Parking, AC, satellite,
hi-speed internet* con-
nection, use of pool.
No pets/smoking,
first/last/references and
credit check. Immedi-
ately. $750/mth inclu-
sive. Female preferred.
416-414-6507.

GEORGETOWN.
Bright 1-bedroom newly
finished nicely decorat-
ed basement apart-
ment. Country home
10-minutes from 401.
Separate entrance/park-
ing/ AC/satellite TV/pri-
vate garden. Includes
utilities. Shared laundry
use of pool. No pets.
First/last/refer ences/cred-
it check. Available August
1st. $875/month. Female
preferred. 905-873-6015.

MAIN/ Maple Condo new
2-bedroom 2 bath. Flrst
floor over lookin dqe
appliances, un rground
parking, A/C, fireplace.
Available Sept.  1st.
$1200/mo +utllltles.
George 905-689-5299,
416-318-6520

Houses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bdrm bun-
galow, upper level. §
appliances. Available
August 1st. $1,100. +
utilities. 1st & last. Pls
call Jody @ 289-259-
5855 or 905-875-4802.

MILTON
4-appl., gas P,
$950/mth +  share
utilities. Available Aug.
1st. Call Al 905-876-
0982 after 6pm.

2-bdrm,

MILTON
detached.

schools,
C/A,

3-bedroom

Close to
large garden,
$1350/mth +
utilities. Available Au-
gust 1st. Call 905-878-
8806 after 6pm.

MILTON 3-bdrm back-

split in old Milton.
Close to schools &
parks. New kitchen,

hdwd fir, inground pool.
$1400/mth + utilities.
Available Sept. 1st.
First/last/credit/ref
check. 905-878-2577.

MILTON 3-bedroom
house near school, 1-
car garage. Available
July. $1,350/mth +
utilities. 905-875-3750.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom bungalow,
main floor, near plaza
and schools.

$1,250/month
included. call
2093.

utilities
905-877-

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom bungalow,
main floor, near plaza
and schools.
$1,250/month utilities
included. call 905-877-
2093.

Townhouses '
For Rent E

AVAILABLE August
1st, 2 min to 401, fin-
ished bsmt. Several
upgrades, painted,

1900sq.ft. $1350/mth +.
905-854-0888.

MILTON 3-bdrm Town-
house. 3-bath, 5 new
appliances, A/C, close
shopping centre. No
smoking/pets.
$1330/mth (negotiable).
Available Sept. 905-
876-2032.

MILTON
townhouse.
Living,
rooms,
floors, close
Main Street.
schools.
gust 1st.
9470.

MILTON New Mattamy
3-bedroom townhouse.
Available October 1st.
5-appliances, CI/A,
1-1/2 bath, $1,350/mth
plus utilities. 905-693-
4995 9am-4pm; 905-
878-3427 after 4pm.

CREATIDEATY

MILTON townhouse 3-
bedroom, 4-appliances,
garage. $1,340/mth,
First/Last, plus utilities.
Available mid August.
Call Dave 905-878-
5444,

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom plus town-
house. 5-appliances,
wood buming fireplace,

hardwood floors. Locat-
ed close to all
amenities. $1,400/month
plus utilities. No smok-
ing/pets. Available Au-
gust 1st. Call Dave
Krause 905-877-5211.

4-bedroom
1750 sq.ft.
dining, family
hardwood
to 401,
Walk to
Available Au-

416-779-

OAKVILLE~ 2,3&4 bed-
room townhouses
available immediately
through September 1st.
4 appliances, Hopedale

Mall area. Lakeshore
Management 905-876-
3336

LARGE room, new car-
peting, country home.
Shared kitchen and
bathroom. Male pre-
ferred. 401/Guelph
Line. $450/mth 905-
854-0359.

OAKVILLE Trafalgar &
Upper Middle. Separ-
ate entrance. $475/mth
parking included, all in-
clusive including cable,
laundry and A/C. Call
Bob 905-844-8033.

MILTON Studio room
for rent. 6th Line be-
tween 5th and 15th
Sideroad. Furnished.
3-piece bath, own en-
trance. $650/mth.
905-876-3018.

Shared
Accommodation

ROOM for rent. Fe-
male only.
Main/Thompson  area.
Big room, share wash-
room with other female.

$110/week. 905-864-
7241.




